
 2020 SAL Renewal Rates

As of: 12/09/2019

2019 2020

DETACHMENT MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

TO-DATE RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,110 845 40.05%

ALASKA 1,507 370 24.55%

ARIZONA 7,726 2,081 26.94%

ARKANSAS 538 181 33.64%

CALIFORNIA 11,373 4,837 42.53%

COLORADO 3,079 1,005 32.64%

CONNECTICUT 1,770 737 41.64%

DELAWARE 2,353 740 31.45%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 178 36 20.22%

FLORIDA 20,012 8,274 41.35%

FRANCE 243 163 67.08%

GEORGIA 4,685 2,184 46.62%

HAWAII 27 28 103.70%

IDAHO 618 275 44.50%

ILLINOIS 14,418 7,349 50.97%

INDIANA 38,871 13,389 34.44%

IOWA 4,452 2,267 50.92%

KANSAS 6,551 2,993 45.69%

KENTUCKY 3,035 878 28.93%

LOUISIANA 1,882 1,130 60.04%

MAINE 2,631 706 26.83%

MARYLAND 16,316 7,057 43.25%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,500 1,696 30.84%

MEXICO 21 0 0.00%

MICHIGAN 24,117 7,111 29.49%

MINNESOTA 11,565 5,152 44.55%

MISSISSIPPI 833 782 93.88%

MISSOURI 3,413 908 26.60%

MONTANA 1,189 709 59.63%

NEBRASKA 6,859 2,737 39.90%

NEVADA 457 242 52.95%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 6,149 1,797 29.22%

NEW JERSEY 9,940 3,649 36.71%

NEW MEXICO 1,709 394 23.05%

NEW YORK 30,078 6,708 22.30%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,419 893 36.92%

NORTH DAKOTA 738 340 46.07%

OHIO 30,444 11,866 38.98%

OKLAHOMA 1,362 814 59.77%

OREGON 1,551 275 17.73%

PENNSYLVANIA 62,618 16,513 26.37%

PHILIPPINES 55 52 94.55%

PUERTO RICO 52 64 123.08%

RHODE ISLAND 273 85 31.14%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,326 487 36.73%

SOUTH DAKOTA 698 302 43.27%

TENNESSEE 1,609 515 32.01%

TEXAS 6,415 2,346 36.57%

UTAH 593 247 41.65%

VERMONT 3,997 1,699 42.51%

VIRGINIA 4,322 1,482 34.29%

WASHINGTON 2,593 697 26.88%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,595 423 16.30%

WISCONSIN 3,940 2,089 53.02%

WYOMING 1,253 444 35.43%

TOTALS 375,058 131,043 34.94%



(WEST) Ned C. Fox (CA) (MID-WEST) Christopher L. Cook (OK)

Detachment 2019 Renewed % Detachment 2019 Renewed %

ALASKA 1,507 370 24.55% COLORADO 3,079 1,005 32.64%

ARIZONA 7,726 2,081 26.94% KANSAS 6,551 2,993 45.69%

CALIFORNIA 11,373 4,837 42.53% MEXICO 21 0 0.00%

HAWAII 27 28 103.70% MONTANA 1,189 709 59.63%

IDAHO 618 275 44.50% NEBRASKA 6,859 2,737 39.90%

PHILIPPINES 55 52 94.55% NEW MEXICO 1,709 394 23.05%

OREGON 1,551 275 17.73% NORTH DAKOTA 738 340 46.07%

NEVADA 457 242 52.95% OKLAHOMA 1,362 814 59.77%

WASHINGTON 2,593 697 26.88% SOUTH DAKOTA 698 302 43.27%

UTAH 593 247 41.65% TEXAS 6,415 2,346 36.57%

Totals 26,500 9,104 34.35% WYOMING 1,253 444 35.43%

Totals 29,874 12,084 40.45%

(CENTRAL) Richard M. Pfeiffer (IN)

Detachment 2018 Renewed % (EAST) Gary P. Nelson (NJ)

ILLINOIS 14,418 7,349 50.97% Detachment 2019 Renewed %

INDIANA 38,871 13,389 34.44% CONNECTICUT 1,770 737 41.64%

IOWA 4,452 2,267 50.92% DELAWARE 2,353 740 31.45%

MICHIGAN 24,117 7,111 29.49% DIST. OF COL. 178 36 20.22%

MINNESOTA 11,565 5,152 44.55% FRANCE 243 163 67.08%

MISSOURI 3,413 908 26.60% MAINE 2,631 706 26.83%

OHIO 30,444 11,866 38.98% MARYLAND 16,316 7,057 43.25%

WISCONSIN 3,940 2,089 53.02% MASSACHUSETTS 5,500 1,696 30.84%

Totals 131,220 50,131 38.20% NEW HAMPSHIRE 6,149 1,797 29.22%

NEW JERSEY 9,940 3,649 36.71%

(SOUTH) Blair Miles (AL) NEW YORK 30,078 6,708 22.30%

Detachment 2019 Renewed % PENNSYLVANIA 62,618 16,513 26.37%

ALABAMA 2,110 845 40.05% RHODE ISLAND 273 85 31.14%

ARKANSAS 538 181 33.64% VERMONT 3,997 1,699 42.51%

FLORIDA 20,012 8,274 41.35% WEST VIRGINIA 2,595 423 16.30%

GEORGIA 4,685 2,184 46.62% Totals 144,641 42,009 29.04%

KENTUCKY 3,035 878 28.93%

LOUISIANA 1,882 1,130 60.04%

MISSISSIPPI 833 782 93.88% 2019 2020 %

NORTH CAROLINA 2,419 893 36.92% Grand Totals 375,058 131,043 34.94%

PUERTO RICO 52 64 123.08%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,326 487 36.73%

TENNESSEE 1,609 515 32.01%

VIRGINIA 4,322 1,482 34.29%

Totals 42,823 17,715 41.37%

2020 SAL Membership Renewal Regional Breakdown


